
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
14 
3 
6 

44 
34 
17 
5 

21 
47 
28 
19 
18 
2 

43 
16 
40 
8 
7 
9 

22 
10 
25 
23 
11 
26 
49 
46 
4 

35 
1 

36 
32 
39 
33 
13 
41 

Name 
HeptaCube 
BME Műszakik AiR-115 Team 
Falcon Brno 
BME Műszakik Kanóc Team 
BME Műszakik Popóc Team 
RIGA Airmobile 
SintAIR 
Pepp-Air Szeged 
AirTech UMFST 
BME Löködönc 
Javelin Brno 
Jok-Air 
Zephyrus 
Airrari Szeged 
Air Force TUKE 
FlexAir 
akiMEAIR 
Air Fury Poland 
Lithuanian Spirit 
Mechatronix 
Pneumo Auto TF 1 
DE - Főnix pneumobil v2 
AirMEks 
PIKIOT 
upbair 
Seniroth 
IMT ORADEA 
Riga Fresh 
PowAir Pneumobil Team 
Pannon Racing 
Pneumo EVO 
AIRROW 
KBM Polska 
BME Löködönc v2 
ZAIRGE 
NYE-PowAir 

Nat. 
ROU 
HUN 
CZE 
HUN 
HUN 
LAT 
ROU 
HUN 
ROU 
HUN 
CZE 
HUN 
ROU 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 
LTU 
POL 
LAT 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 
ROU 
HUN 
ROU 
LAT 
HUN 
HUN 
LAT 
HUN 
POL 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Institute 
Sapientia Erdélyi Magyar Tudományegyetem 
Budapesti Műszaki és Gazdaságtudományi Egyetem 
Brno University of Technology 
Budapesti Műszaki és Gazdaságtudományi Egyetem 
Budapesti Műszaki és Gazdaságtudományi Egyetem 
Riga Technical University 
Sapientia Erdélyi Magyar Tudományegyetem 
Szegedi Tudományegyetem Mérnöki Kar 
Universitatea Petru Maior 
Budapesti Műszaki és Gazdaságtudományi Egyetem 
Brno University of Technology 
Neumann János Egyetem 
Sapientia Erdélyi Magyar Tudományegyetem 
Szegedi Tudományegyetem Mérnöki Kar 
Technical University of Košice 
Óbudai Egyetem 
Miskolci Egyetem 
Gdańsk University of Technology 
Klaipeda University 
Bialystok University of Technology 
Latvia University of Agriculture 
Debreceni Egyetem Műszaki Kar 
Miskolci Egyetem 
Silesian University of Technology 
University Politehnica of Bucharest 
Pécsi Tudományegyetem Műszaki és Informatikai Ka
University of Oradea 
Riga Technical University 
Óbudai Egyetem 
Pannon Egyetem 
Latvia University of Agriculture 
Miskolci Egyetem 
Jarosław Dąbrowski Military University of Technology 
Budapesti Műszaki és Gazdaságtudományi Egyetem 
Pannon Egyetem Zalaegerszeg 
Nyíregyházi Egyetem 

Clas
Nor
Nor
Nor
Sen
Sen
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Sen
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Sen
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Jun

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
1:08.880 
1:09.019 
1:11.487 
1:11.689 
1:12.391 
1:14.185 
1:16.266 
1:17.670 
1:18.606 
1:19.600 
1:19.885 
1:20.000 
1:20.800 
1:21.102 
1:21.676 
1:22.680 
1:23.797 
1:24.093 
1:26.752 
1:29.074 
1:30.849 
1:30.872 
1:36.586 
1:40.429 
1:40.808 
1:41.063 
1:46.470 
2:09.290 
2:09.603 
2:10.959 
2:17.668 
2:20.795 
2:28.523 
3:06.177 
1:25.231 

Diff 

0.139 
2.607 
2.809 
3.511 
5.305 
7.386 
8.790 
9.726 

10.720 
11.005 
11.120 
11.920 
12.222 
12.796 
13.800 
14.917 
15.213 
17.872 
20.194 
21.969 
21.992 
27.706 
31.549 
31.928 
32.183 
37.590 
:00.410 
:00.723 
:02.079 
:08.788 
:11.915 
:19.643 
:57.297 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
32.993 
33.086 
34.150 
34.927 
36.013 
36.905 
37.308 
36.929 
37.791 
37.772 
35.199 
38.847 
37.352 
40.242 
39.228 
39.485 
38.122 
40.498 
42.200 
43.604 
42.191 
43.332 
46.691 
48.196 
46.335 
48.032 
48.756 
39.089 

1:03.135 
1:01.545 

43.318 
55.688 

1:05.819 
1:26.683 
1:25.231 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.139 

Avg. Speed 
- 

Best Lap Tm 
32.993 

Best Speed 
- 

Best Lap by 
14 - HeptaCube 
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Pos 
37 
38 

No. 
24 
37 

Name 
Hydro+ 
Puff-Air 

Nat. 
POL 
HUN 

Institute 
Wroclaw University of Science and Technology 
Debreceni Egyetem Műszaki Kar 

Clas
Nor
Sen

Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.139 

Avg. Speed 
- 

Best Lap Tm 
32.993 

Best Speed 
- 

Best Lap by 
14 - HeptaCube 
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